

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - WAFFLES 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled I		ID	Amount	Balance
2025-06-01 PI	Description REVIOUS BALANCE	עו	Amount	\$0.00
	ransfer from Hack Club HQ	txn xQHdlae	\$200.00	\$200.00
	rant to Leo Wilkin	txn_AWHVM5B	-\$0.01	\$199.99
	eturning canceled grant to Leo Wilkin	txn EyHwNd8	\$0.01	\$200.00
	rant to Namit	_ •	-\$10.00	\$190.00
		txn_evHorEp		
	rant to Mohit Tiwari	txn_brH7BM0	-\$10.00	\$180.00
	rant to Praveenkushinpi	txn_zVHolvd	-\$10.00	\$170.00
	eturning canceled grant to Mohit Tiwari	txn_lZH5l9q	\$0.18	\$170.18
	rant to Dark Node	txn_zVHom0Y	-\$10.00	\$160.18
	rant to Yashraj	txn_lZH5g6l	-\$10.00	\$150.18
	rant to Ziad	txn_d7HYyMy	-\$10.00	\$140.18
2025-06-19 Re	eturning canceled grant to Yashraj	txn_LgHR6Yw	\$0.01	\$140.19
2025-06-19 G	rant to Naman	txn_8rH7ome	-\$50.00	\$90.19
2025-06-21 G:	rant to Yash	txn_evHo85b	-\$10.00	\$80.19
2025-06-21 G	rant to RK	txn_brH74Ll	-\$10.00	\$70.19
2025-06-23 G:	rant to regex	txn_PVHGVMo	-\$10.00	\$60.19
2025-06-23 Re	eturning canceled grant to RK	txn OXH6pxz	\$0.22	\$60.41
2025-06-23 G	rant to Aarush	txn_a8HMwrp	-\$10.00	\$50.41
2025-06-26 G:	rant to Anirudh	txn 9KH7G94	-\$10.00	\$40.41
2025-06-26 G:	rant to William Yan	txn brH7yRL	-\$10.00	\$30.41
2025-06-26 G:	rant to Yasin Ahmed	txn rYHPL9n	-\$10.00	\$20.41
2025-06-26 G:	rant to nullsec0x	txn K9HKX0B	-\$10.00	\$10.41
2025-06-26 G:	rant to faizaan	txn nEHpvmX	-\$10.00	\$0.41
	ransfer from Hack Club HQ	txn 78HywQe	\$200.00	\$200.41
	rant to tan	txn NQHZm0m	-\$10.00	\$190.41
	rant to Abhay Gupta	txn XGH4r97	-\$10.00	\$180.41
	VITHDRAWN: \$220.01. DEPOSITED: \$400.42.	10111107	Ψ10.00	\$180.41

YSWS - Waffles is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from YSWS - Waffles's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.